
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

2 

11 

12 

13 

1 

14 

15 

16 

3 

4 

17 

18 

19 

20 

5 

21 

6 

22 

No. 

61 

7 

49 

86 

74 

22 

37 

31 

00 

99 

62 

77 

25 

98 

51 

19 

32 

08 

9 

26 

12 

72 

107 

8 

60 

55 

18 

75 

04 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM-s 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

Name 

Stanley (Skip) Brock 

Case Crowell 

Alan Cross 

Jarrett Jones 

Joe Crowell 

Ben Rooke 

Kevin Bailey 

Jake Bailey 

Mark Cash 

Mike Cottrell 

Junior Brock 

Kevin Beaver 

Mickey Moran 

Michael Gatto 

Robert Roland 

Derek Luney 

John Linger 

Steve Tynor 

Christian Blevins 

Patrick Olson 

Frederick Baker 

Michael Moore 

Tim Voth 

Anthony Gough 

Chalton Lane 

Doug Jewett 

Kenneth Sullender 

Evan Fetterman 

Jim Poston 

Best Tm 

1:45.053 

1:45.066 

1:45.180 

1:45.227 

1:45.289 

1:45.701 

1:45.946 

1:45.961 

1:46.178 

1:46.533 

1:47.003 

1:47.189 

1:48.357 

1:48.891 

1:48.942 

1:49.015 

1:49.268 

1:49.375 

1:50.269 

1:50.356 

1:51.387 

1:51.494 

1:52.539 

1:53.160 

1:53.655 

1:55.401 

1:56.291 

2:02.843 

Member_ID 

378893 

422499 

261566 

479830 

456140 

423587 

403895 

426261 

373379 

146846 

404150 

449163 

477586 

274245 

138736 

123322_1 

426988 

242200 

513416 

292753_1 

512074 

477980 

422048 

465800 

465222 

65376 

513006 

503571 

442348 

Region 

ALA 

CCR 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

TEN 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

ALA 

Atl 

SCR 

Atl 

CCR 

NCR 

NCR 

Atl 

Atl 

CFR 

CCR 

Atl 

CCR 

Atl 

Bucc 

Atl 

Atl 

FLA 

SCR 

Sponsor 

OPM Autosports 

Eurotechnik 

OPM Autosports 

Stephen K Jones 

Eurotechnik 

Separate Checkbook Racing 

Pombo Racing / ChinTrackDays.com 

Sentry Body and Paint Atlanta Speedwerks Coca Cola 

OPM AutoSports 

Principle Logic IT Security Consulting 

Belmont Motoring 

Vision Painting 

Downtown Tire Pros 

Panic Motorsports 

Racing Analytics 

OPM Autosports 

BSI / Prince Bush Hotels First in Hospitality / A&D Canvas / Phillips Tire & Auto 

Sports and Imports 

Volt Electric USA 

OPM Autosports 

OPM 

Tony's Quality Import Service 

Granite Garage Floor 

Zaxby's/ Panic Motorsports 

Make-Model 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Spec-Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda spec Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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17-R-4776-S 

Carol Cone, Chief Steward /  Sara Snider, Chairman SOM 

Jennifer Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Hazel Harrell Memorial July Fry 2017 

GROUP 4: SARRC: SM, SMSE 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:27:23 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/29/2017 09:27 AM 

SATURDAY GRID


